Male

¥ INTERSPORT

Intersport 5 Km Fun Run/Walk

5 Km Runners

1
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Daniel Sessford
Mike Hare

Tom Ullyett
Brian Mottus
Keith Lay

Greg Hare
Luke Bakica
Thomas Bakica
Franz Krabel

0:19:05
0:19:22
0:21:14
0:24:49
0:24:55
0:25:55
0:26:15
0:27:00
0:31:23

August 9, 2011
Timing: Marg White

Female

5 Km Runners

1 Keltie Hollingdale

2 Emily Wale

3 Hayley Henderson

4 Coralie Ullyett

5 Debora Kitchen

6 Tracey Taylor

7 Dahlia Lapointe

8 Aisha Montgomery
5 Km Walkers

1 Jane Haydock

2 Tanya Astika

3 Catherine Simpson

3.0 Km Runners

1

2
3
4
5

Constance Lapointe

Simon Lapointe

Sigourny Whipple-Grantham
Jennifer Whipple

Dan Macdonald

2.5 Km Walkers

1

Bernice Montgomery

0:21:58
0:23:43
0:25:37
0:26:22
0:27:09
0:27:30
0:31:48
0:31:48

0:35:11
0:35:49
0:38:22

0:18:20
0:18:24
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:47

0:26:25



