



Intersport 5 Km Fun Run/Walk

August 9, 2011

Timing: Marg White

Male

5 Km Runners

1	Daniel Sessford	0:19:05
2	Mike Hare	0:19:22
3	Tom Ulyett	0:21:14
4	Brian Mottus	0:24:49
5	Keith Lay	0:24:55
6	Greg Hare	0:25:55
7	Luke Bakica	0:26:15
8	Thomas Bakica	0:27:00
9	Franz Krabel	0:31:23

Female

5 Km Runners

1	Keltie Hollingdale	0:21:58
2	Emily Wale	0:23:43
3	Hayley Henderson	0:25:37
4	Coralie Ulyett	0:26:22
5	Debora Kitchen	0:27:09
6	Tracey Taylor	0:27:30
7	Dahlia Lapointe	0:31:48
8	Aisha Montgomery	0:31:48

5 Km Walkers

1	Jane Haydock	0:35:11
2	Tanya Astika	0:35:49
3	Catherine Simpson	0:38:22

3.0 Km Runners

1	Constance Lapointe	0:18:20
2	Simon Lapointe	0:18:24
3	Sigourny Whipple-Grantham	0:18:32
4	Jennifer Whipple	0:18:33
5	Dan Macdonald	0:18:47

2.5 Km Walkers

1	Bernice Montgomery	0:26:25
---	--------------------	---------